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 1,220,446,896

 219,636,461

 382,054,692

 116,736,368

 65,800,399

 89,778,500

 8,787,804

 121,852,520

 38,859,379

 22,588,818

 31,699,735

 6,666,848

 9,433,238

 6,915,147

 10,193,833

 2,586,147

 6,008,532

 1,026,806

 5,281,879

 66,975,335

 6,275,730

 1,010,032

 278,693

 575,148,648

 119,725,580

 189,109,720

 43,119,689

 29,086,223

 42,507,568

 3,988,671

 50,050,620

 14,716,098

 14,001,787

 10,628,014

 2,506,505

 3,664,464

 2,553,050

 4,344,880

 1,284,431

 1,955,069

 622,828

 2,484,530

 36,064,318

 2,215,760

 343,227

 175,616

 104,442,306

 21,138,483

 32,458,192

 10,206,323

 5,809,106

 6,849,386

 529,924

 12,729,598

 4,233,860

 1,202,124

 1,649,044

 503,757

 442,341

 777,777

 513,461
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 3,619,594
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 3,833,521
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 441,324
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 1,593,148

 357,174

 762,704

 158,644

 85,790
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－
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 47,530
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 34,087,624
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 17,486,205
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 17,945,759
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 3,232,351

 4,688,071

 857,122

 3,147,836

 380,184

 2,180,212

 23,553,954

 3,468,824

 348,888

 75,828

 28,190,995

 5,486,477

 9,788,233

 2,318,857

 1,414,318

 2,466,996

 173,407

 2,475,395

 830,068

 278,529

 714,214

 167,404

 167,611

 180,919

 268,643

 55,105

 121,093

 23,794

 155,926

 978,888

 107,862

 12,927
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 總　　　　　計

 　新　 北　 市

 　臺　 北　 市

 　臺　 中　 市

 　臺　 南　 市

 　高　 雄　 市

 　宜　 蘭　 縣

 　桃　 園　 縣

 　新　 竹　 縣

 　苗　 栗　 縣

 　彰　 化　 縣

 　南　 投　 縣

 　雲　 林　 縣

 　嘉　 義　 縣

 　屏　 東　 縣

 　臺　 東　 縣

 　花　 蓮　 縣

 　澎　 湖　 縣

 　基　 隆　 市

 　新　 竹　 市

 　嘉　 義　 市

 　金　 門　 縣

 　連　 江　 縣

 中華民國101年11月
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